
CLASS B RBGI0HA3u GROSS CC»Ji^OT

AAh oi

TEAf-1 SGOHES

i Marshall 72

2 Gull Lake 87

3 Harper Greek 94

4 St» Joseph

jLakeshore
Vicksburg

;South Havea

Jackson County Western

Albion

Hillsdale

p^ree Rivers

Sturgis

Cold^ter

Coloiaa

Battle Creek Pennfield

Do^giac Union

Paw Paw

153

5 159

6 203

7 220

8 225

9 234

iO 242

11 266

12 276

13 284

14 369

15 373

16 39S

17 421



●«

CLASS B BOYS INDIVIDUAL

PLACE NAl-IE SCHOOL TIME

1 Fred Bisell

Jolm Oswald

Tony Adams
John T^jimbull

Pat High
Scott Andrews

Jerry Caswell
Dave Watfclne

Gary Lambert

Chris Fleniing

Jeff tfcintyre
Jon Blek

Todd Weidner

Marty Newhard
Chuck Jones

Mark Havions

Dave Nants

Earle Welsc

Randy Harris
Bill Roberts

Dan Frisosky
Todd Good

Doug Kann

Bill Wright

Roger Bergman
Mitch Raubodt

Fred ^uck

Kevin Butch
Bob Goldsmith

Rich McLain

Dave Mystuen
Frank Wltzki

Terry Mahrle

Marshall 15:40.2

15:43.7

i6:02.9

16:03.8

16:17.1

16:17.7

16:13.3

16:19.5

16:20.9

16:23.1

16:25-5

16:26.8

16:27.3

16:28.5

16:29.5

16:36.3

16:41.0

16:42,0

16:46.1

16:50.6

16:51.1

16:52.3

16:52.9

16:54,9

16:56.1

16:57.2

16:58,5

16:59.0
17:00.3

17:00.9

17:01,4

17:01.9

17:02.3

*2 Three Rivers

Gull Lake3

*4 Albion
*5 St. Joseph

Lakeahore

Harper Creek
Maraliall

South Haven

Gull Lake

St. Joseph

Dowaglac
Marshall

*6

7

*9

10

*11

*12

13

14 Harper Creek

Gull Lake

Vicksburg
Marshall

Gull Lake

Coloma

Harper Creek

Harper Creek
Jackson Co. Western

Battle Cr. Pennfield

Lakeshore

St. Joseph

Sturgis
Rllladalc

Vicksburg
Jackson Co. Western

Hillsdale

Lakeshore

Harper Creek
Marshall

15

*16

17

18

*19

20

21

*22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33



CI«88 B Boys Indlvluual

Place NaBie School

Vlckebnrg

Marshall

Three Risers

Lakeshore

CoXoffia

Albion

South Haves

Gall Lake

Harper Creek

Coldwater

Sturgis

Vlckaburg

Harper Creek

St. Joseph

Albion

Coldwater

Jackson Co. Western

Marshall

Paw Paw

Smtli .Haven

Hillsdale

Time

17:03.1

17:03.6

27:04.2

17:04.6

17:07.4

17:07.7

17:10.4

17:11.3

17:11.6

17:12.8

17:15.2

17:18.1

17:19.3

17:19.8

17:20.3

17:21.5

17:22-8

17:25.9

17:27.4

17:27.8

17:30.0

17:30.7

17:31.1

17:31,6

17:32.7

17:35.0

17:36.1

17:38.3

17:40.2

17:41.8

17:42.2

17:43.5

17:43.8

17:44.3

34 Tom Cousins

35 David Wood

36 John Rcntlrow

37 Chris Paulson

Lonnie Adams

Greg Hatcher

Ken Maxwell

Mark Jones

Panl Hetsger

Bret Horton

John Marshall

Scott Moore

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46 Stuart Palonen

John Broccolo47

48 Steve Laroc

49 Stuart Batoo ^

50 Dave Horton

51 Jeff Face

Borg Magnas

Ramon Llorens

Brad Clevenger

Glen Maylath

Dave Coombs

Jim Dohringer

Mike Robinson

Bill Klnjorski

Heikki Botko

52

53

54

55 Paw Paw

Three Rivers

Jackson Co* Western

South Haven

Elllsdale

jSouth. Haven

Lakoshore

Coldtmter

Sturgis

Coldwater

St. Joseph

Coldwater

Jackson Co. Western

56

57

58

59

60

61 Roy Cover

Crag tl&atpr STty^t^r-

Tim Miller

Stipve -Lawfaettd

Andy Capes

Ken Bondurend-

Dave Kesterson

62

63

65

66

67



C!>ASS B BOTS INDIViDm

PLACE KAHE SCHOOL TIME

6B Sha«7Ei mdder

Mike Bullerd

Carl Goodvln

Joie Gantt/

Jfiff Lc^^

Brown

Allen Ovens

;

Albion

Lakeshore

Sturgis

Dowaglat

Hillsdale

Sturgis

Battle Cr« Pecnflald

Albion

St. Joseph

Lskeshora

Gull Lake

South Haven

f^i<iksb«rE

Coldtrater

Vicksburg -

St. Joseph

Jackson Co. Western

Three Uvers

Albion

Three Rivers

Battle Cr. Pennfleld

Battle Cr. FennfieXd

Albion

Vicksburg

Hillsdale

Gull Lake

Sturgis

Coldwater

Hillsdale

Colons

17:43.0

17:45.6

17:48.8

17:49.2

17:49.6

17:52.8

17:53.0

17:54.3

17:54.7

17:55.2

17:57.8

18:00.6

18:01.2

18:02.3

18:03.8

18:04.1

18:08.3

18:08.8

18:09.3

18:10.5

18:15.8

18:16.4

18:17.1

18:17.5

18:18.6

18:19.0

18:19.6

18:26,5

18:27.2

18:38.7

18:42.1

18:46.4

18:47,4

69

70

7!

n
73

74

75 Hathan. Stobl

Cork^ Cook

Hike Welch

Jeff Smltt

Alan Prai^t

Brlka' Sttnrsns

Ed-Bewitng /fet^ v /*!c ,9/^s

76

77

78

79

80

31

. Tom. *'82

83 6ar7 Hahn

Ken Pish

Tedd Imgnmd

Doug Jacob

John O’Malley

Ton Bradley

Jeff Cary

Hatt Hrquhart

Jeff Moore

Tin Near

Rich Shumaker

Dean Scheskle

Steve Sell

Daryl. Saxton

Robert Warren

Mike Ely

Ron McDonald

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98 South Haven

Battle Cr. Petmfleld

Dowaglae

99

100



CLASS B BOfS OTIVICI7A1.

TIMS

18:49.4

18:51.4

18:59.7

19:09,3

19:11.8

19:15.2

19:20.1

19:37,4

19:47.1

19:49.4

20:02.2

20:18,2

20:26,5

20:31.6

20:39.1

20:43.6

24;43o7

PLACE HAliE

Tim Wallace

Joha Cc^y

Dave Cusitmaoto

Dave Oevald

Bruce Vandervort

Mike Flock

Wayne Blalock

Dale Love

George Flint

Guy Snyder

Jin Ragonesl

Jon Liedtke

Kelly CtmningliaiB

Dan Lanmers

Kris Lupton

Ray Crouse

Teresa O'Brien

SCHOOL

Battle Cr, Pennfleld

Pcv Paw

101

102

103 Paw Paw

Three Rivers

Coloaa

Sturgis

Dowagiac

Dowagiae

Paw Paw

Colcaaa

Jackson Co. Western

Coloaa

Dowagiac

Paw Paw

104

105

106

107

108

109

no
in

112

113

114

Three Rivera

Paw Tex

D^egiac

115

116

117


